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S.No Entry ID Name Father Gender Obtained
Marks

Total Marks Percentage Reserve
Seat

Preference No Merit Score

1 SA48211 muhammad rahman ali rahman m 1064 1100 96.73 2 96.73

2 SA42460 Humaisa Sadiq Muhammad Sadiq f 1031 1100 93.73 2 93.73

3 SA45051 Shehreyar khan KHAISTA
RAHMAN

m 1026 1100 93.273 * FATA 2 93.273

4 SA41755 fazal hadi Gul Hussain m 1025 1100 93.18 * FATA 4 93.18

5 SA38586 Najeeb ullah Bakht mand m 1024 1100 93.09 2 93.09

6 SA48272 MUQADAS KHAN MIAN SHER
MUHAMMAD
KHAN

f 1024 1100 93.09 * other
province
quota

2 93.09

7 SA42380 Numan khan Zahoor khan m 1020 1100 92.73 2 92.73

8 SA45059 ASNAD KHAN FAZAL MUNIR m 1020 1100 92.73 2 92.73

9 SA42281 FARMAN ALAM KHAN SHER ALAM
KHAN

m 1018 1100 92.55 1 92.55

10 SA41932 Aftab Ali Sher Afzal m 1013 1100 92.091 3 92.09100000000001

11 SA42705 Naeem khan Fazal Hadi m 1012 1100 92.0 3 92.0

12 SA42901 Abdul Haq Abdul Jabbar m 1010 1100 91.82 3 91.82

13 SA44350 Shah Faisal Sher Ali Khan m 505 550 91.82 3 91.82



14 SA42899 Shahab Ud Din Muhammad Ali
Khan

m 1002 1100 91.09 2 91.09

15 SA43758 Hamayun Khan Muhammad Imran m 1002 1100 91.09 3 91.09

16 SA48349 muhammad shehzad ghani muhammad m 1002 1100 91.09 * FATA 2 91.09

17 SA41644 Asmat Ali Khan Rahim Khan m 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

18 SA42192 ANEEZA SHAHID shahid islam f 1000 1100 90.91 3 90.91

19 SA46922 Laiba Jabeen Arshad Hayat f 999 1100 90.82 3 90.82

20 SA39407 Hadiqa Murad Murad Khan f 998 1100 90.73 2 90.73

21 SA42788 Hifsa Bibi Fareed Ullah f 997 1100 90.64 2 90.64

22 SA47426 Maaz Khan Muhammad Waris
Khan

m 995 1100 90.45 3 90.45

23 SA42944 ZAKRIA AHMAD ANWAR SAEED m 994 1100 90.36 2 90.36

24 SA44702 Alisha Shahid Shahid Hussain m 497 550 90.36 3 90.36

25 SA44953 Maab Ahmad Muhammad Aftab m 994 1100 90.36 1 90.36

26 SA38307 IRUM GUL ALI REHMAN f 991 1100 90.09 * Female
Reserved

2 90.09

27 SA45893 Yasir Khan Abdul wahab m 991 1100 90.09 2 90.09

28 SA39118 Saba Gul Haider Khan f 989 1100 89.91 3 89.91

29 SA48817 Asim Khan Imdad m 989 1100 89.91 2 89.91

30 SA45195 Sara wisal Wisal Muhammad m 986 1100 89.64 2 89.64

31 SA45013 Manahil roghani Zahid ullah f 985 1100 89.55 2 89.55

32 SA46957 Wajeeha Shah Shahi Dawran f 985 1100 89.55 2 89.55

33 SA40455 Wajeeha khan Waliulhaq f 983 1100 89.36 2 89.36



34 SA47786 Fazal Jalal Fazal Ghani m 983 1100 89.36 * other
province
quota

3 89.36

35 SA43448 Abuzar khan Hidayat Ur
Rahman

m 982 1100 89.27 3 89.27

36 SA44135 Habiba Bashir Bashir Ahmad f 491 550 89.27 3 89.27

37 SA47848 Sayyed Hasan Shah Zahid Shah m 981 1100 89.18 2 89.18

38 SA43281 Muskan Zia Zia Ullah f 490 550 89.09 * Female
Reserved

2 89.09

39 SA44560 Shabir Ahmad Umar Munir Khan m 980 1100 89.09 3 89.09

40 SA45050 Komal bibi Ihsan ullah f 979 1100 89.0 2 89.0

41 SA48554 Muhammad Imad Nizam Ud Din m 979 1100 89.0 3 89.0

42 SA46572 Maaz khan Saudagar khan m 978 1100 88.91 2 88.91

43 SA42615 JEHANGIR KHAN NIAZ BAR KHAN m 977 1100 88.82 3 88.82

44 SA49457 MUHAMMAD RAHEEL MUHAMMAD
YOUNAS

m 977 1100 88.82 2 88.82

45 SA40987 Umm-E-Habiba Muhamraiz Khan f 975 1100 88.64 * other
province
quota

1 88.64

46 SA48855 Asaf Shah Nadar m 974 1100 88.55 2 88.55

47 SA44704 MAZHAR ALI Muhammad Riaz m 486 550 88.36 3 88.36

48 SA48537 Bilal Muhammad RIAZ
MUHAMMAD

m 972 1100 88.36 2 88.36

49 SA40462 Atif Khan Muzafar Said m 968 1100 88.0 3 88.0



50 SA49212 Zahid ullah Hajat khan m 966 1100 87.82 3 87.82

51 SA41699 Aman Iftikhar Iftikhar Gul m 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

52 SA42596 Aitezaz Alam Iqbal Alam m 965 1100 87.73 3 87.73

53 SA47363 Shah Fahad Daud khan m 964 1100 87.64 3 87.64

54 SA44397 YOUNAS KHAN BAKHT MUNIR m 962 1100 87.45 3 87.45

55 SA44505 Muneeza Wahid Wahid jan f 481 550 87.45 * Female
Reserved

3 87.45

56 SA47296 sohail abbas Bakhtawar m 962 1100 87.45 2 87.45

57 SA49373 Jawad Ahmad Hanif ullah m 961 1100 87.36 3 87.36

58 SA42055 Mehvish khan Tajbar khan m 960 1100 87.27 1 87.27

59 SA43117 sara kiramat kiramat Ullah f 959 1100 87.182 * Female
Reserved

5 87.182

60 SA38269 Saifullah khan Abdullah m 479 550 87.09 2 87.09

61 SA49097 Azlan Salim Salim kham m 957 1100 87.0 2 87.0

62 SA38510 Muhammad Huzifa Muhammad
Naeem

m 956 1100 86.91 1 86.91

63 SA46707 UMAIR AHMAD JAN Safi Ullah m 956 1100 86.91 3 86.91

64 SA40483 Wajid Ahmad Mushtaq Ahmad m 955 1100 86.82 1 86.82

65 SA47056 Fatima ahmad Muhammad
Iftekhar Ahmad

f 955 1100 86.82 * Female
Reserved

2 86.82

66 SA44739 Usman shah Farooq shah m 954 1100 86.73 2 86.73

67 SA47136 Zulqarnain Haider Bakhti Nawab m 954 1100 86.73 * Employee
Son

3 86.73



68 SA47303 Muhammad atif khan mohammad fahim
khan

m 954 1100 86.73 3 86.73

69 SA39727 javeria shafi shafi ullah f 953 1100 86.64 3 86.64

70 SA45077 Muhammad Waleed Ghulam
muhammad

m 952 1100 86.55 * FATA 2 86.55

71 SA48069 Huma Khan Nasib Dar f 952 1100 86.55 * Female
Reserved

3 86.55

72 SA40854 Shanzay iqbal Muhammad iqbal f 949 1100 86.27 * Punjab 2 86.27

73 SA44221 Madeeha Rahman Zia Ur Rahman f 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

74 SA48380 Muhammad Saqib Ghulam Hussain m 949 1100 86.27 2 86.27

75 SA49493 Khansa Bibi Anwar ulHaq m 949 1100 86.27 3 86.27

76 SA43335 Izaz Ahmad Ijaz Ahmad m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

77 SA45813 Muhammad Tayyab Ikram Muhammad
khan

m 947 1100 86.09 2 86.09

78 SA40784 Kalsoom bi bi Muhammad sherin f 946 1100 86.0 1 86.0

79 SA47574 Ayesha Ahmad Muhammad Javed
Ahmad khan

f 946 1100 86.0 * Female
Reserved

2 86.0

80 SA45028 Saleem Khan Ghulam
Muhammad

m 472 550 85.82 * other
province
quota

2 85.82

81 SA49453 MUHAMMAD FAYAZ UMER ZAMIN m 944 1100 85.82 2 85.82

82 SA49459 Ali Wahab Fazli Wahid m 943 1100 85.73 11 85.73

83 SA42102 Abbas zeb Aurang Zeb m 471 550 85.64 2 85.64

84 SA44403 Hassan Ali Noor Amin khan m 471 550 85.64 3 85.64



85 SA44416 ABDULLAH BAKHT ZEB
KHAN

m 471 550 85.64 2 85.64

86 SA48707 Azmatullah khan Qayum khan m 942 1100 85.64 3 85.64

87 SA48238 AIMAN BIBI NAIK RAHMAN f 940 1100 85.45 3 85.45

88 SA44665 MUHAMMAD FAYAZ
KHAN

RAHAMAT ALI
KHAN

m 469 550 85.27 3 85.27

89 SA48434 Muhammad Haris
Khan

Muhammad
Attaullah shah

m 938 1100 85.27 3 85.27

90 SA48500 Abdullah Irfan Ullah
khan

Irfan ullah khan m 938 1100 85.27 3 85.27

91 SA42818 Abdur Rahman INAYAT UR
RAHMAN

m 937 1100 85.18 3 85.18

92 SA43441 ZAID KHAN MUHAMMAD
HAROON

m 936 1100 85.09 6 85.09

93 SA48120 FAROOQ SHAH HABIB ULLAH m 935 1100 85.0 2 85.0

94 SA43959 Mashhood Muhammad Ikramullah m 934 1100 84.91 2 84.91

95 SA45285 Farhad Ullah Ismail Jan m 933 1100 84.82 * Disabled 2 84.82

96 SA48133 Sana Rahman Rahman Ali f 933 1100 84.82 * Female
Reserved

2 84.82

97 SA38751 Aimal Khan Muhammad Irshad m 932 1100 84.73 1 84.73

98 SA44364 Saif Ullah Noor Ullah m 932 1100 84.73 3 84.73

99 SA47447 Shahid Uzair Said Mohammad
Khan

m 932 1100 84.73 2 84.73

100 SA49569 Gul Sher Fazal Badshah m 931 1100 84.64 1 84.64

101 SA39175 Maria Shah said Zamin Shah f 930 1100 84.55 3 84.55



102 SA40129 Muhammad ijaz khan M amin m 930 1100 84.55 * Sports 3 84.55

103 SA45073 ZABIH ULLAH SARDAR ALI m 465 550 84.55 2 84.55

104 SA47924 Mahnoor Shah Sher Shah f 930 1100 84.55 * Female
Reserved

3 84.55

105 SA43375 Ayeza Gulalay Hazrat Dawood f 927 1100 84.27 2 84.27

106 SA47830 Shariqur Rahman Abdur Rahman m 927 1100 84.27 3 84.27

107 SA40604 Mohammad sudais
khan

Mohammad
Qayyum Khan

m 463 550 84.18 3 84.18

108 SA44242 MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

MUHAMMAD
HAYAT

m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

109 SA45907 Fawad Ahmad Fazal Wahab m 925 1100 84.09 1 84.09

110 SA47952 Ashraf Ali Alamgir m 925 1100 84.09 3 84.09

111 SA44913 Asma batol Abdullah f 462 550 84.0 2 84.0

112 SA49665 EMAN NOOR NOOR ZAMAN
KHAN

f 924 1100 84.0 3 84.0

113 SA39965 Fawad khan SARTAJ KHAN m 923 1100 83.909 1 83.90900000000002

114 SA43482 Tooba Hussain Abid Hussain f 461 550 83.82 1 83.82

115 SA44326 Abbas khan Adam khan m 922 1100 83.82 3 83.82

116 SA44209 Munazza Rehman Umar Rehman f 921 1100 83.73 3 83.73

117 SA45180 Eisha Banoori Wajahat Ali Shah f 921 1100 83.73 * Female
Reserved

2 83.73

118 SA41858 Sikandar Zaib Muqaid zaib m 920 1100 83.64 2 83.64

119 SA42594 Marwa gul Wahid gul f 460 550 83.64 3 83.64



120 SA44447 Manahil bibi Shah faisal f 460 550 83.64 * Female
Reserved

1 83.64

121 SA44752 Salman Khan Sana Ullah m 460 550 83.64 2 83.64

122 SA44929 Sayed Hamza Bacha Alamgeer Badshah m 920 1100 83.64 3 83.64

123 SA44082 Dalair khan Fazli amin m 919 1100 83.55 2 83.55

124 SA38357 MOHAMMAD ABBAS Mohammad
Zaman

m 918 1100 83.455 * Hafiz e
Quran *
Afghan
Refugee

2 83.455

125 SA43260 SYED ABDUL AZIZ SYED AZIZ UR
RAHMAN

m 459 550 83.45 2 83.45

126 SA42214 Nawaira zahid zahid hussain f 917 1100 83.36 * Female
Reserved

5 83.36

127 SA44014 Yaseen Khan Bakht zaman m 917 1100 83.36 3 83.36

128 SA43932 Muhammad Danyal Dost Muhammad m 916 1100 83.273 3 83.273

129 SA45078 JALWA RIAZ MUHAMMAD
RIAZ

f 458 550 83.27 2 83.27

130 SA45471 Nida aman Amanullah f 915 1100 83.18 3 83.18

131 SA39305 Muhammad Salman Muhammad Ali m 914 1100 83.09 3 83.09

132 SA43461 Gauhar Ali Niamat Khan m 914 1100 83.09 2 83.09

133 SA45124 YUMNA HUSSAIN INAYAT HUSSAIN f 457 550 83.09 * Female
Reserved

2 83.09

134 SA45177 Aina haroon Haroon khan f 914 1100 83.09 * Female
Reserved

2 83.09

135 SA47292 Sana Ullah Merwayas m 913 1100 83.0 * Afghan
Refugee

2 83.0



136 SA48784 Muhammad Musa Muhammad Ayub m 913 1100 83.0 1 83.0

137 SA49008 Shahab Ahmad Rafi ud din m 913 1100 83.0 2 83.0

138 SA44410 Izhar Ali Muhammad Iqbal m 456 550 82.91 3 82.91

139 SA46694 Shahzaib Durrani Muhammad Arif
Durrani

m 912 1100 82.91 2 82.91

140 SA48408 Muhammad Bilal Latif Khan m 911 1100 82.82 1 82.82

141 SA48527 MEHWISH MALIK MASLIH UD DIN f 911 1100 82.82 3 82.82

142 SA41469 Muhammad Hasnain Jahan zeb m 455 550 82.73 2 82.73

143 SA44272 Saqib Alam alamgir m 455 550 82.73 3 82.73

144 SA48555 Fahad Ullah Khan Saif Ur Rahman m 909 1100 82.64 4 82.64

145 SA41348 Syed Najib ullah Mian umar bacha m 908 1100 82.55 3 82.55

146 SA44523 Sahab Khan Sanaullah Khan f 454 550 82.55 2 82.55

147 SA44927 Tashfeen Syed Syed Ahmad Shah m 907 1100 82.45 3 82.45

148 SA39113 Shahab ud din Gul Badshah m 906 1100 82.36 2 82.36

149 SA41152 Hadeeqa zaeem Muhammad
Zaeem

f 906 1100 82.36 3 82.36

150 SA45100 ADIL KHAN ZAIN ULLAH m 453 550 82.36 2 82.36

151 SA48603 Ubaid Ullah Sarfaraz Khan m 906 1100 82.36 2 82.36

152 SA44729 Sapna Bibi Fazal Raziq f 904 1100 82.18 * Female
Reserved

2 82.18

153 SA44991 Muhammad Faizan
Nawab

Fazli Subhan m 903 1100 82.09 2 82.09

154 SA45439 LAILA HAMID MUHAMMAD
HAMID

m 901 1100 81.91 1 81.91



155 SA44284 ibrar ali khan Gran khan m 900 1100 81.82 2 81.82000000000001

156 SA42072 Mukhtiar ahmad Shakirullah m 899 1100 81.73 2 81.73

157 SA48247 NAYAB NAEEM NAEEM KHAN f 898 1100 81.64 2 81.64

158 SA43083 Aneela Asma Muhammad Essa m 896 1100 81.455 3 81.455

159 SA45391 Khadija Haroon 1540214124099 f 896 1100 81.45 2 81.45

160 SA45668 Ashfaq Khan Noor Halim Khan m 896 1100 81.45 3 81.45

161 SA48083 MUHAMMAD SAQIB NASEER ULLAH m 896 1100 81.45 2 81.45

162 SA43368 Pervaiz khan Lal Muhammad m 447 550 81.27 3 81.27

163 SA45382 Ahmad Saud Sardar
Muhammad

m 894 1100 81.27 3 81.27

164 SA45497 Amna Amir Amir Mehmood f 892 1100 81.09 * Employee
Son *
Female
Reserved

2 81.09

165 SA47864 Kawkab Shuaib Muhammad
Shuaib

m 891 1100 81.0 1 81.0

166 SA42071 Saba Jamal Jamali Shah f 445 550 80.91 3 80.91

167 SA48683 zeeshan ullah badshah hazrat m 890 1100 80.91 3 80.91

168 SA48960 Abubakkar Khan Saif Ul Malook m 889 1100 80.82 1 80.82000000000001

169 SA45649 Maaz Khan Feroz Ali m 888 1100 80.73 3 80.73

170 SA49607 Nida Ijaz Muhammad Ijaz f 888 1100 80.73 * Female
Reserved

3 80.73

171 SA49414 Muhammad Musa Aleem Gul m 887 1100 80.64 2 80.64

172 SA38815 Azhar Ali Ajab Khan m 443 550 80.55 3 80.55



173 SA43408 sahar ayaz muhammad ayaz f 885 1100 80.45 3 80.45

174 SA45905 Amara bibi Anwar sher f 885 1100 80.45 4 80.45

175 SA47217 Imran Khan Bakht Talimand m 885 1100 80.45 1 80.45

176 SA48015 Marosha Akbar Fazal Akbar f 884 1100 80.36 * Female
Reserved

2 80.36

177 SA48354 Asad khan Dawa khan m 884 1100 80.36 3 80.36

178 SA48366 Wajid Ali Shamsher Ali m 884 1100 80.36 3 80.36

179 SA45917 Talha Khan Muhammad Riaz m 883 1100 80.27 3 80.27

180 SA42482 Waleed zada Sahib zada m 441 550 80.18 3 80.18

181 SA46446 Usra Bibi Muhammad Sadiq f 882 1100 80.18 2 80.18

182 SA48568 Malik Nadia Awan Mamrez khan f 880 1100 80.0 3 80.0

183 SA43594 Yasin Muhammad
Khan

Parvez
Muhammad

m 439 550 79.82 4 79.82000000000001

184 SA46587 Misbah ullah Rahim said m 877 1100 79.73 * FATA 5 79.73

185 SA46906 Sawira Gul Nishat Ahmad f 877 1100 79.73 * Female
Reserved *
other
province
quota

1 79.73

186 SA48393 MUHAMMAD DANYAL MUHAMMAD
FAYAZ KHAN

m 877 1100 79.73 2 79.73

187 SA38940 Muhammad usman Ajmal khan m 877 1100 79.727 3 79.727

188 SA44556 UMAR FAROOQ LATIFKHAN m 877 1100 79.727 1 79.727

189 SA44115 Karishma Ihsan Ihsan Ul Haq f 876 1100 79.64 2 79.64

190 SA48917 fazal ullah khan gulab m 876 1100 79.64 * FATA 2 79.64



191 SA47433 Shoukat Ali Muhammad
zaman

m 875 1100 79.55 7 79.55

192 SA44952 Tooba Gull Inyat ullah f 873 1100 79.36 2 79.36

193 SA44399 SALMAN KHAN HAMZA m 872 1100 79.27 3 79.27

194 SA48243 LAIBA YUSRA NISAR AHMAD f 872 1100 79.27 2 79.27

195 SA45022 yasar ali ghufran ullah m 435 550 79.09 3 79.09

196 SA40520 Muhammad Hassan
Khan

Inayatullah m 869 1100 79.0 3 79.0

197 SA43743 Kashif Ahmad Bashir Ahmad m 869 1100 79.0 2 79.0

198 SA47944 Rayyan Ali Muhabat yar m 869 1100 79.0 1 79.0

199 SA43481 abbas hafeez hafeez ullah m 434 550 78.91 3 78.91

200 SA43612 Mujeeb Ahmed Nazir Ahmad m 846 1100 78.91 2 78.91

201 SA44116 SAMIN ULLAH FAZAL RAHIM m 434 550 78.91 3 78.91

202 SA49192 Muhammad Kamran
Hussain

Sher bahadar m 867 1100 78.82 3 78.82000000000001

203 SA39898 Maaz Alam Shah Alam Khan m 867 1100 78.818 2 78.818

204 SA41257 Sudais Ahmad Anwar Khan m 866 1100 78.73 * other
province
quota

3 78.73

205 SA42643 Zarak khan Wazir Muhammad m 433 550 78.73 3 78.73

206 SA44058 Asad Aftab Aftab Ali m 866 1100 78.73 * Sports 2 78.73

207 SA47255 Anees Ahmad Shah Ahmad Tahir Shah m 866 1100 78.73 2 78.73

208 SA48387 Hamid Ullah NOOR zada m 865 1100 78.64 1 78.64

209 SA47905 Navid khan Muhammad zeb m 864 1100 78.55 3 78.55



210 SA49003 Mashal Hayat Badshah Hayat f 863 1100 78.45 2 78.45

211 SA49249 Farid Ullah Amal Khan m 863 1100 78.45 3 78.45

212 SA43219 Marwa Khan Zarawar Khan f 862 1100 78.36 2 78.36

213 SA43388 Asif amin Badshah amin
khan

m 431 550 78.36 7 78.36

214 SA44633 Nida bibi Ghulam Sarwar f 430 550 78.18 4 78.18

215 SA48232 MUTASIM BILLAH NISAR AHMAD m 860 1100 78.18 2 78.18

216 SA46246 Muhammad Haroon Shireen Zada m 859 1100 78.09 2 78.09

217 SA46793 Atif Farooq Ghulam Farooq
Khan

m 859 1100 78.09 3 78.09

218 SA39533 Yasir Ali Mir Afzal Khan m 429 550 78.0 3 78.0

219 SA39988 Zain Zahid Khan Zahid Khan m 429 550 78.0 3 78.0

220 SA43034 Saad iqbal Muhammed iqbal m 858 1100 78.0 2 78.0

221 SA47343 Rafi Ullah Gulab Khan m 858 1100 78.0 3 78.0

222 SA47603 ABDULLAH KHAN Shujat Ali Khan m 856 1100 77.82 3 77.82000000000001

223 SA48075 Aziz ur Rehman Amir Zaman m 856 1100 77.82 2 77.82000000000001

224 SA48962 Muntazir Khan Said Jan m 856 1100 77.82 * FATA 3 77.82000000000001

225 SA38734 Saqib Zafar Zafar Khan m 855 1100 77.73 2 77.73

226 SA48233 Fawad Khan UMARA KHAN m 855 1100 77.73 2 77.73

227 SA45209 Shayan Ali Hussan Nawab m 854 1100 77.64 1 77.64

228 SA48325 Akhtar Ali Shah Rehan ullah m 427 550 77.64 * other
province
quota

3 77.64



229 SA42722 Ihtisham Khan Bakhtiar Ahmed m 853 1100 77.55 3 77.55

230 SA39542 Usama kamal Bakht kamal m 852 1100 77.45 2 77.45

231 SA39241 Aqeel Khan Hayadar m 851 1100 77.36 2 77.36

232 SA46083 muhammadsudaiskhan Muhammad shahi
khan

m 851 1100 77.36 3 77.36

233 SA43781 SOHAIL AZIZ Aziz ahmad m 425 550 77.27 3 77.27

234 SA46197 Saqib Khan Munasib Khan m 849 1100 77.18 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 77.18

235 SA45852 Muhmmad ayaz Muhammad ayaz m 847 1100 77.0 2 77.0

236 SA47137 Shahab Habib Habib ur Rahman m 847 1100 77.0 3 77.0

237 SA43588 Mohsin khan NAEEM UD DIN m 845 1100 76.82 2 76.82000000000001

238 SA43229 Atta Ur Rahman Khurshid Ali m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

239 SA46758 Shahida Bibi Khalid Khan f 842 1100 76.55 3 76.55

240 SA47863 Ilyas Qadeer Riaz Qadeer m 842 1100 76.55 2 76.55

241 SA43607 Maria kamal Kamal khan m 841 1100 76.45 3 76.45

242 SA43728 Warisha Taj Taj Munir f 841 1100 76.45 * Female
Reserved

3 76.45

243 SA49623 Siraj Ul Haq Muhammad Khan m 841 1100 76.45 * FATA 3 76.45

244 SA44437 IZHAR ULLAH KHAN ZADA m 420 550 76.36 3 76.36

245 SA44798 Fawad ullah Mudamat khan m 840 1100 76.36 3 76.36

246 SA43747 Fatima Zaman Zaman Khan m 839 1100 76.27 3 76.27

247 SA49121 Naseeb khan Muhammad Hanif m 839 1100 76.27 * Employee
Son

1 76.27



248 SA48618 Ihtisham Ahmad Khan Muhammad m 837 1100 76.09 1 76.09

249 SA38822 Hasal Tabasoom Ajmal ali f 418 550 76.0 2 76.0

250 SA41868 Abuzar khan Imdad ullah m 418 550 76.0 3 76.0

251 SA44114 Waqar ahmad Muhammad
rokhan

m 418 550 76.0 * other
province
quota

2 76.0

252 SA46042 Sayed Fahad Iqbal
Qazi

Javed Iqbal m 836 1100 76.0 1 76.0

253 SA45466 Hamad Ahmad Qayyum khan m 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

254 SA48130 Tanzeela Nisar Nisar Muhammad f 835 1100 75.91 2 75.91

255 SA42947 Haseenullahkhan Nasrullah khan m 835 1100 75.909 1 75.909

256 SA39191 Aimal Khan Asad Khan m 834 1100 75.82 2 75.82000000000001

257 SA43073 Mubarak Jan Muhammad
Ibrahim Khan

m 834 1100 75.82 3 75.82000000000001

258 SA46207 Iftikhar khan Shah haram m 834 1100 75.82 2 75.82000000000001

259 SA48404 Irfan ullah Akbar Jan m 834 1100 75.82 4 75.82000000000001

260 SA47439 Afshan Irfan Irfan ullah f 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

261 SA47571 JUNAID GHANI Said Ghani khan m 833 1100 75.73 1 75.73

262 SA38459 MOHSIN RAZA TAQI RAZA m 416 550 75.64 2 75.64

263 SA42975 Haseena Nijat Nijat Ali f 416 550 75.64 1 75.64

264 SA44480 Imad Khan HabibUr Rahman m 832 1100 75.64 5 75.64

265 SA47756 Sadeda aziz Aziz ur rahman f 832 1100 75.64 * Female
Reserved

3 75.64



266 SA38711 Muhammad Hasnain
Hassan

Zahid Hasan m 415 550 75.45 2 75.45

267 SA44743 Samreen Khalid Fazal Khalid f 829 1100 75.36 3 75.36

268 SA43776 Urooj Muhammad Zamin
Khan

f 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

269 SA46268 Fazal Elahi Shehzad FAZAL RABI m 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

270 SA46577 Habiba Arif Muhammad Arif
Khan

f 828 1100 75.27 4 75.27

271 SA46744 SHAHAB ALI ZAFAR KHAN m 828 1100 75.27 2 75.27

272 SA47534 Ibadur Rahman Bakht Rahman m 828 1100 75.27 * Hafiz e
Quran

2 75.27

273 SA43930 Umar Ali Sher Ali Khan m 413 550 75.09 1 75.09

274 SA43450 Ihsan Ullah Manjraib Khan m 412 550 74.91 1 74.91

275 SA44470 Zafar Hayat Hazrat Dawood m 412 550 74.91 3 74.91

276 SA46440 MUHAMMAD TAYYAB AQAL ZARIN m 824 1100 74.91 * Disabled 3 74.91

277 SA47407 Gulalai Hayat Hayat Khan m 824 1100 74.91 3 74.91

278 SA46473 Amber Hussain Ashfaq Hussain f 823 1100 74.82 * Female
Reserved

4 74.82000000000001

279 SA47861 jawad khan sar zamin khan m 823 1100 74.82 2 74.82000000000001

280 SA39420 Naeem ur Rahman Shah Faisal m 822 1100 74.73 8 74.73

281 SA46108 Muhammad Waleed Muhammad Javid m 822 1100 74.73 * other
province
quota

2 74.73

282 SA48114 ABDUSSALAM KHAN FAZAL BACHA m 822 1100 74.73 2 74.73

283 SA47904 Ubaid ullah Fazal Hayat m 821 1100 74.64 3 74.64



284 SA42746 Afaq Hussain Zakir Hussain m 820 1100 74.55 1 74.55

285 SA44143 Khaleefa Momineen zahir shah m 820 1100 74.55 2 74.55

286 SA48926 Arif Ullah Muhammad Hayat
Khan

m 820 1100 74.55 2 74.55

287 SA46176 Muhammad Idrees Riaz Gul m 819 1100 74.45 3 74.45

288 SA48520 Sadiq Akbar Akbar Zaman m 818 1100 74.36 2 74.36

289 SA44529 Izaz ali Jehangir khan m 817 1100 74.27 3 74.27

290 SA48308 Iqra Ihsan Ihsan Ullah f 815 1100 74.09 * Female
Reserved

3 74.09

291 SA43999 Muhammad Haseeb MUHAMMAD
FAROOQ

m 812 1100 73.82 2 73.82000000000001

292 SA43701 Maheen liaqat Liaqat Ali f 811 1100 73.73 1 73.73

293 SA47538 ALINA KHAN MUHAMMAD
TAWHEED

m 811 1100 73.73 2 73.73

294 SA43431 Hanif Ullah Amin Ullah m 808 1100 73.455 * Afghan
Refugee

3 73.455

295 SA45027 Muhammad Izhar Habibullah m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

296 SA48009 Muhammad Maaz Haji Bahadr m 807 1100 73.36 3 73.36

297 SA38801 Muhammad Wajid Abdur Rashid m 403 550 73.27 3 73.27

298 SA44191 Ilyas Khan Said Rahman m 400 550 72.73 1 72.73

299 SA44733 Noor Ullah Abdul Hameed m 799 1100 72.64 3 72.64

300 SA46550 Hamidullah Shah Khalid m 799 1100 72.64 1 72.64

301 SA47562 Zonair Khan Muhammad
Razzaq

m 798 1100 72.55 2 72.55



302 SA48169 Muhammad Idrees Umar Sadiq m 798 1100 72.55 2 72.55

303 SA48596 Abida Alam Alamgir khan f 798 1100 72.55 * Female
Reserved

2 72.55

304 SA43687 Muhammad Huzaifa Shams Ul Hameed m 796 1100 72.36 1 72.36

305 SA46179 Mahrukh Ghani Nasar Ghani f 796 1100 72.36 1 72.36

306 SA41899 Shaikh Abu bakar Abdul Aziz m 795 1100 72.27 3 72.27

307 SA49451 Sami Ullah Shah Tamaz Khan m 795 1100 72.27 2 72.27

308 SA46747 Laiba ilyas Ilyas f 794 1100 72.18 2 72.18

309 SA46807 Fatima Gul Imtiaz Khan f 792 1100 72.0 1 72.0

310 SA47465 Amna Bibi Sher Muhammad f 792 1100 72.0 2 72.0

311 SA43002 Iqra rahat Rahatullah khan f 787 1100 71.55 * Female
Reserved

2 71.55

312 SA43136 waneeza bibi fazal mabood f 786 1100 71.455 2 71.455

313 SA43235 Wafa Gul Abdul Razaq Khan f 784 1100 71.27 3 71.27

314 SA45408 Yasar khan Muhammad
ibrahim

m 773 1100 70.27 3 70.27

315 SA40799 Yaseen ullah Sher Muhammad m 772 1100 70.182 2 70.182

316 SA49452 Aiman Mushtaq Mushtaq Ahmad f 767 1100 69.73 * Female
Reserved

1 69.73

317 SA49587 ROOMI MALAK MALAK ZAHID f 764 1100 69.45 * Female
Reserved

5 69.45

318 SA49052 Muhammad Sajid Rabi Fazal Rabi m 763 1100 69.36 3 69.36

319 SA39236 Owais Khan Asfandayar m 381 550 69.27 2 69.27

320 SA43581 BILAL SABIR BAWAR KHAN m 379 550 68.91 1 68.91



321 SA49473 Asad Ali anwar ali m 757 1100 68.82 1 68.82000000000001

322 SA45767 Muhammad usman
zafar

Zafar iqbal m 756 1100 68.73 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 68.73

323 SA43570 Yaseen Khan Sharifullah m 755 1100 68.636 2 68.636

324 SA38878 Umar Ahad Farman Ahad m 377 550 68.55 2 68.55

325 SA46903 Ghazala khan Ajmal khan f 753 1100 68.45 * Female
Reserved

2 68.45

326 SA45572 Amra Bibi Hussain Shah f 750 1100 68.18 * Female
Reserved

3 68.18

327 SA43948 Sumaiyah Tayyab
Ullah

Tayyab Ullah f 749 1100 68.09 * Female
Reserved

3 68.09

328 SA47123 Naeem ullah Shah zaman m 747 1100 67.91 * Hafiz e
Quran

3 67.91

329 SA45758 Usman Ali Shah Syed Ali Shah m 745 1100 67.73 1 67.73

330 SA42885 Mudassir Ghafoor Abdul Ghafoor m 371 550 67.45 3 67.45

331 SA44803 Huma Noor Naik Mohammad f 371 550 67.45 1 67.45

332 SA46994 Rafi Ullah Rahman Ghani m 740 1100 67.27 * other
province
quota

3 67.27

333 SA47409 Aiman Muhammad Dost Muhammad f 740 1100 67.27 3 67.27

334 SA46605 KAMRAN KHAN IMRAN KHAN m 736 1100 66.91 1 66.91

335 SA46738 Anas Khan Saeed Ullah Khan m 735 1100 66.82 3 66.82000000000001

336 SA47082 Muhammad Ibrahim Nasib Gul m 730 1100 66.36 2 66.36

337 SA44285 SanaAli Ali waris f 728 1100 66.18 2 66.18

338 SA45398 RIHAB BIBI Tawziul Hussain f 728 1100 66.18 4 66.18



339 SA47773 sana bibi farman ullah m 725 1100 65.91 3 65.91

340 SA44442 Manahil Muhammad
Darvaish

f 724 1100 65.82 2 65.82000000000001

341 SA46382 Aiman Bibi Said Bahadar f 723 1100 65.727 * Female
Reserved

1 65.727

342 SA39169 MUHAMMAD ASIM JAVED KHAN m 722 1100 65.64 * other
province
quota

2 65.64

343 SA45868 AHMAD ALI HABIB ULLAH
KHAN

m 721 1100 65.55 3 65.55

344 SA48766 Shayan khan Sultani mulk m 717 1100 65.18 2 65.18

345 SA48345 Zabih ullah Muhammad
Hussain

m 716 1100 65.09 * Afghan
Refugee

2 65.09

346 SA46770 Siyab Ahmad Izat Ullah m 715 1100 65.0 6 65.0

347 SA43692 Sajjad Khan Ismail m 357 550 64.91 3 64.91

348 SA47878 MUHAMMAD IQBAL MUHAMMAD
DARWAISH

m 712 1100 64.73 2 64.73

349 SA45691 Talha tariq Muhammad Tariq m 711 1100 64.64 3 64.64

350 SA48042 Adnan ul Haq Anwar Ul Haq m 706 1100 64.18 6 64.18

351 SA46751 zahid ullah NOOR GUL m 705 1100 64.09 3 64.09

352 SA47330 Rayan Wadood Fazal Wadood m 702 1100 63.82 4 63.82

353 SA47979 Iman shabir Shabir Ahmad f 696 1100 63.27 2 63.27

354 SA46170 Samreen Najeeb Najeeb Ghani f 689 1100 62.64 * Employee
Son

1 62.64

355 SA48106 muhammad maaz Abdul Sattar m 689 1100 62.64 * Afghan
Refugee

3 62.64



356 SA44482 KASHIF HAYAT NOOR HAYAT m 344 550 62.55 1 62.55

357 SA44707 Muhammad Sulaiman Muhammad Ayaz m 340 550 61.82 * Sports 1 61.82

358 SA46567 Abdullah khan Khadim
Muhammad

m 679 1100 61.73 * Employee
Son

2 61.73

359 SA46583 Awais Ahmad Saifullah khan m 678 1100 61.64 3 61.64

360 SA48498 Mihad Bakht Amin f 678 1100 61.64 1 61.64

361 SA43155 Nauman Khan Sharif Khan m 673 1100 61.18 3 61.18

362 SA44826 Safeer ullah khan Asad ullah m 673 1100 61.18 4 61.18

363 SA46171 Madiha Hussain Shah Hussain f 669 1100 60.82 * Female
Reserved

3 60.82

364 SA46640 Murad Khan MUHAMMAD m 668 1100 60.73 3 60.73

365 SA49166 Huma Islam Muhammad Islam m 668 1100 60.73 * Female
Reserved

6 60.73

366 SA44825 Tabassum bibi Ibrahim Said f 333 550 60.55 2 60.55

367 SA45066 Marhaba Yousaf Yousaf Khan f 333 550 60.55 3 60.55

368 SA44110 JAWAD KHAN MUHAMMAD
RAFIQ

m 664 1100 60.36 * Afghan
Refugee

2 60.36

369 SA45443 Asad Ali Muhammad
Rashad

m 661 1100 60.09 1 60.09

370 SA44859 ANEESA SAID MUBARAK SAID f 330 550 60.0 * Female
Reserved

2 60.0

371 SA45874 SADHAN ULLAH LATIF ULLAH m 660 1100 60.0 3 60.0

372 SA43458 Asim ud Din Shahab Ud Din m 657 1100 59.73 5 59.73

373 SA46417 Hamza Khan Khadim
Muhammad

m 653 1100 59.36 2 59.36



374 SA49156 Sana BiBi Sultani Room f 653 1100 59.36 2 59.36

375 SA46269 Fasial Shah Jehan E Room m 652 1100 59.27 3 59.27

376 SA46101 Khizar Hayat Qaisar Khan m 647 1100 58.82 3 58.82

377 SA44540 SAQIB AHMAD FAZAL JAMIL m 306 550 55.64 1 55.64

378 SA48535 Jaweria Khan Bakht Juma Khan f 598 1100 54.36 2 54.36

379 SA44453 Hamza Hanan Fazal Hanan m 503 1100 45.73 2 45.73

380 SA38860 Ijaz Ahmad Zia Ur Rahman m 0 1100 0.0 * Employee
Son

2 0.0

381 SA40959 Abdul Qadeer khan Ghulam sarwar m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

382 SA41870 Mahnoor Sohail Sohail Akhtar f 0 0 0.0 * Female
Reserved

2 0.0

383 SA41917 Ahmad Shehzad zahir shah m 0 0 0.0 * other
province
quota

2 0.0

384 SA42277 Zeshan Khan Badshah Rahman m 0 0 0.0 2 0.0

385 SA43440 Muhammad Haris Said Latif m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

386 SA43453 Yaman Bacha Shah Faisal m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

387 SA43632 Saeedullah Gul Hassan khan m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

388 SA44248 Muneem khan Ihsan Ali m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

389 SA44440 Rafi Ullah Muhammad Rahim
Mian

m 0 0 0.0 3 0.0

390 SA45047 Usman Ali fazal Khaliq m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

391 SA48230 Aisha zeb Raham zeb f 0 0 0.0 2 0.0



392 SA49356 Awais khan m 0 0 0.0 1 0.0

393 SA49448 Sameera Khitab Fazal Khitab f 808 1100 0.0 * Female
Reserved

3 0.0

Note : Errors and Omissions are subject to subsequent rectification


